Valve Regulated Lead
Acid (VRLA) battery
with Gel electrolyte
technology
Solar Battery Sub System
A range of 65 Ah to 250 Ah 12/24V, valve regulated lead acid (VRLA) battery with gel
electrolyte technology to get long service lifetime and high performance in deep
discharging. It can be used in wide range of ambient temperature and keep good

25.6 V
Mechanical and housing
Order Code Full Product Name
Overall
height
Overall
length
Overall
width
911401816902 XGS321 12V/65AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 5yrs
235 mm 350 mm 166 mm
911401817002 XGS321 12V/80AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 5yrs
273 mm 329 mm 172 mm
911401817102 XGS321 12V/100AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 5yrs
273 mm 329 mm 172 mm
911401817202 XGS321 12V/120AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 5yrs
266 mm 406 mm 174 mm
911401817302 XGS321 12V/150AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 5yrs
300 mm 480 mm 170 mm
911401817402 XGS321 12V/180AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 5yrs
218 mm 522 mm 238 mm
911401817502 XGS321 12V/200AH IP68
Gel Bat sys 5yrs
218 mm 522 mm 238 mm
911401817602 XGS321 12V/220AH IP68
Gel Bat sys 5yrs
218 mm 522 mm 238 mm
Order Code Full Product Name
Overall
height
Overall
length
Overall
width
911401817702 XGS321 12V/250AH IP68
Gel Bat sys 5yrs
220 mm 520 mm 269 mm
911401817802 XGS322 12V/65AH IP68 Gel
Bat 5yrs For24
235 mm 350 mm 332 mm
911401817902 XGS322 12V/80AH IP68 Gel
Bat 5yrs For24
273 mm 329 mm 344 mm
911401818002 XGS322 12V/100AH IP68
Gel Bat 5yrs For24
273 mm 329 mm 344 mm
911401818102 XGS322 12V/120AH IP68
Gel Bat 5yrs For24
266 mm 406 mm 348 mm
911401818202 XGS322 12V/150AH IP68
Gel Bat 5yrs For24
300 mm 480 mm 340 mm
911401818302 XGS322 12V/180AH IP68
Gel Bat 5yrs For24
218 mm 522 mm 476 mm
911401818402 XGS322 12V/200AH IP68
Gel Bat 5yrs For24
218 mm 522 mm 476 mm
Solar Battery Sub System
6Product family leaflet, 2022, April 5 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Overall
height
Overall
length
Overall
width
911401818502 XGS322 12V/220AH IP68
Gel Bat 5yrs For24
218 mm 522 mm 476 mm
911401818602 XGS322 12V/250AH IP68
Gel Bat 5yrs For24
220 mm 520 mm 538 mm
911401818702 XGS321 12V/65AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 3yrs
235 mm 350 mm 166 mm
911401818802 XGS321 12V/80AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 3yrs
273 mm 329 mm 172 mm
911401818902 XGS321 12V/100AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 3yrs
273 mm 329 mm 172 mm
911401819002 XGS321 12V/120AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 3yrs
266 mm 406 mm 174 mm
911401819102 XGS321 12V/150AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 3yrs
300 mm 480 mm 170 mm
911401819202 XGS321 12V/180AH IP68 Gel
Bat sys 3yrs
218 mm 522 mm 238 mm
911401819302 XGS321 12V/200AH IP68
Gel Bat sys 3yrs
218 mm 522 mm 238 mm
911401819402 XGS321 12V/220AH IP68
Gel Bat sys 3yrs

Gel Bat 3yrs For24
266 mm 406 mm 348 mm
Order Code Full Product Name
Overall
height
Overall
length
Overall
width
911401820002 XGS322 12V/150AH IP68
Gel Bat 3yrs For24
300 mm 480 mm 340 mm
911401820102 XGS322 12V/180AH IP68
Gel Bat 3yrs For24
218 mm 522 mm 476 mm
911401820202 XGS322 12V/200AH IP68
Gel Bat 3yrs For24
218 mm 522 mm 476 mm
911401820302 XGS322 12V/220AH IP68
Gel Bat 3yrs For24
218 mm 522 mm 476 mm
911401820402 XGS322 12V/250AH IP68
Gel Bat 3yrs For24
220 mm 520 mm 538 mm
911401822302 ZJS601 80AH 25.6V Battery 180 mm 280 mm 380 mm
911401822402 ZJS601 100AH 25.6V